mSATA SSD
                 IMSS316
               64GB、128GB、256GB、512GB
    、1TB
               Product Datasheet
               Version 0
Revision History
Revision Date Description Editor

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
X
X
F
Major version number 0000h or FFFFh = device does not report version
15 Reserved
14 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-14
13 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-13
12 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-12
11 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-11
10 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-10
9 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-9
8 Reserved for ATA/ATAPI-8
7 1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-7
6 1 = supports ATA/ATAPI-6

15 GND System Ground DC 3.3V input source 3.3V 41
16 N/A No Connect No Connect N/A 42
17 N/A No Connect  No Connect N/A 43
18 GND System Ground System Activity DevSlp 44
19 Reserved Reserved Reserved Reserved 45
20 Reserved Reserved No Connect N/A 46
21 GND System Ground Reserved Reserved 47
22 N/A No Connect Reserved Reserved 48
23 SATA_TX+ SATA Differential TX+ Device Activity DAS/DSS 49
24 3.3V DC 3.3V input source System Ground GND 50
25 SATA_TX- SATA Differential TX- System Ground GND 51
26 GND System Ground DC 3.3V input source 3.3V 52
6.0 Product Line up
Table 6-1 Product Line up
Part Number Capacity Type Remark
IMSS316-064GD 64GB mSATA Normal, 0~70℃
IMSS316-128GD 128GB mSATA Normal, 0~70℃
IMSS316-256GD 256GB mSATA Normal, 0~70℃
IMSS316-512GD 512GB mSATA Normal, 0~70℃
IMSS316-001TD 1TB mSATA Normal, 0~70℃
IMSS316-064GP 64GB mSATA Wide, -40~85℃
IMSS316-128GP 128GB mSATA Wide, -40~85℃
IMSS316-256GP 256GB mSATA Wide, -40~85℃
IMSS316-512GP 512GB mSATA Wide, -40~85℃
IMSS316-001TP 1TB mSATA Wide, -40~85℃
7.0 Package Specifications
Figure 7-1 Package